Credentialed Teacher's Salary Schedule, C-1 = $64,589 (Reduced by furlough day (1))

SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2025-26 Extra Services Salary Schedule
with Furlough Day (1)

C1

Fall

Winter

ATHLETIC COACHES

Athletic Director Fall Semester (1 of 2)
Athletic Director Spring Semester
Var Football

Assistant Varsity Football
Var Tennis - Women's

Var Golf - Women's

Var Volleyball - Women's
Var Water Polo Men's

Var Water Polo Women's
Var Cross-Country

Var Flag Football - Women's
JV Football

Frosh Football

JV Water Polo Men's

JV Water Polo Women's

JV Tennis - Women's

JV Volleyball - Women's

JV Cross-Country

JV Flag Football - Women's
Assistant JV Football
Assistant Athletic Director
Misc. Coach (other asst. coaches)
Cheerleader Advisor
Cheerleader Assistant

Var Wrestling

Var Soccer - Men's

Var Soccer - Women's

Var Basketball Men's

Var Basketball - Women's

JV Wrestling

JV Soccer - Men's

JV Soccer - Women's

JV Basketball - Men's

JV Basketball - Women's
Freshman Basketball - Men's
Freshman Basketball - Women's
Freshmen Soccer - Men's
Freshmen Soccer - Women's
Cheerleader Advisor
Cheerleader Assistant

10.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
7.75
/75
/75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.1/
Y75
5.50
8.50
V/A75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
/75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
8.50
7.75

6,459
6,459
6,459
5,490
5,490
5,490
5,490
5,490
5,490
5,490
5,490
5,490
5,006
5,006
5,006
5,006
5,006
5,006
5,006
5,006
5,006
3,552
5,490
5,006
5,490
5,490
5,490
5,490
5,490
5,006
5,006
5,006
5,006
5,006
3,875
3,875
3,875
3,875
5,490
5,006

X

X

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

% of C-1 Stipend District Site

X X X X X X

ATHLETIC COACHES % of C-1 Stipend District Site
Spring Var Lacrosse - Men's 8.50 5,490 X
Var Lacrosse - Women's 8.50 5,490 X
Var Swimming 8.50 5,490 X
Var Baseball 8.50 5,490 X
Var Track - Both 8.50 5,490 X
Var Volleyball - Men's 8.50 5,490 X
Var Softball 8.50 5,490 X
Var Golf - Men's 8.50 5,490 X
Var Tennis - Men's 8.50 5,490 X
Var Badminton - Both 8.50 5,490 X
Var STUNT! 8.50 5,490 X
Var Beach Volleyball - Women's 8.50 5,490 X
JV Lacrosse - Men's 7.75 5,006 X
JV Lacrosse - Women's 7.75 5,006 X
JV Swimming 7.75 5,006 X
JV Baseball 7.75 5,006 X
JWolleyball - Men's 7.75 5,006 X
JV Softball 7.75 5,006 X
JV Tennis - Men's 7.75 5,006 X
JV Track 7.75 5,006 X
JV Beach Volleyball - Women's 7.75 5,006 X
Assistant or Freshman Coach 5.50 3,552
Fine Arts Drama - 3 productions 8.50 5,490 X
Middle School Drama - 2 Productions 6.00 3,875
Band Director - 3 productions 8.50 5,490 X
Choral Director - 3 productions 8.50 5,490 X
Elem & MS Music Director - 3 Productions 8.00 5,167
Dance Director - 3 productions 8.50 5,490 X
Technical Director for High School Drama 7.75 5,006
Speech Coach 8.50 5,490 X
Comp. H S Yearbook Advisor 8.50 5,490 X
Newspaper Advisor 8.50 5,490 X
Mock Trial OR Asst. Speech Coach 7.75 5,006 X
IMS Athletics  *Intermediate School Coaches 2.25 1,453
*Intermediate Track/Cross Country 1.00 646
*Salaries are based on at least two practices and/or competitions during each week
Outdoor Education Stipend for Overnight Supervision of Students = $225.00 per night
Hourly Service (Instructional) - .08075% of C-5 on Teacher Salary Schedule: $58.59
Hourly Service (Non-Instructional) - .08075% of C-1 on Teacher Salary Schedule: $52.16
Curriculum Development/Inservice Extra Pay Stipend = $250 full day
Curriculum Development/Inservice Extra Pay Stipend = $125 half day (up to 4 hours)
Psychologist Intern Stipend - 0.23% of A-1 on Teacher Salary Schedule
=$148.54 per day (195 day maximum per school year)
Additionally, Psychologists Interns will receive three (3) paid personal days/year.
SRVTIP Stipends = $1,500 (1) Inductee; $3,300 (2) Inductees
Unit Members that Supervise Interns = $1,500 (1) Intern; $3,300 (2) Interns
Social Workers Providing Clinical Supervison for District Social Woerkers Earning Their
LCSW Certification = $1,500 (1) Social Worker; $3,300 (2) Social Workes

Effective: 7/1/25 Board Approved 1/14/25
*Overnight Stipend Updated 8/19/22




	Extra Services

