SAN RAMON VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

2025-26 Extra Services Salary Schedule

with Furlough Day (1)

Credentialed Teacher's Salary Schedule, C-1 = \$64,589 (Reduced by furlough day (1))

C-1	ATHLETIC COACHES	% of C-1	Stipend	District	Site		ATHLETIC COACHES	% of C-1	Stipend	District	Site	
	Athletic Director Fall Semester (1 of 2)	10.00	6,459	x		Spring	Var Lacrosse - Men's	8.50	5,490	x		
	Athletic Director Spring Semester	10.00	6,459	x			Var Lacrosse - Women's	8.50	5,490	x		
Fall	Var Football	10.00	6,459	x			Var Swimming	8.50	5,490	x		
	Assistant Varsity Football	8.50	5,490		x		Var Baseball	8.50	5,490	x		
	Var Tennis - Women's	8.50	5,490	х			Var Track - Both	8.50	5,490	x		
	Var Golf - Women's	8.50	5,490	х			Var Volleyball - Men's	8.50	5,490	х		
	Var Volleyball - Women's	8.50	5,490	х			Var Softball	8.50	5,490	x		
	Var Water Polo Men's	8.50	5,490	x			Var Golf - Men's	8.50	5,490	x		
	Var Water Polo Women's	8.50	5,490	x			Var Tennis - Men's	8.50	5,490	x		
Winter	Var Cross-Country	8.50	5,490	х			Var Badminton - Both	8.50	5,490	x		
	Var Flag Football - Women's	8.50	5,490	х			Var STUNT!	8.50	5,490	x		
	JV Football	8.50	5,490	х			Var Beach Volleyball - Women's	8.50	5,490	x		
	Frosh Football	7.75	5,006		х		JV Lacrosse - Men's	7.75	5,006	х		
	JV Water Polo Men's	7.75	5,006	х			JV Lacrosse - Women's	7.75	5,006	х		
	JV Water Polo Women's	7.75	5,006	x			JV Swimming	7.75	5,006	x		
	JV Tennis - Women's	7.75	5,006	x			JV Baseball	7.75	5,006	x		
	JV Volleyball - Women's	7.75	5,006	×			JVVolleyball - Men's	7.75	5,006	x		
	JV Cross-Country	7.75	5,006	×			JV Softball	7.75	5,006	x		
	JV Flag Football - Women's	7.75	5,006	×			JV Tennis - Men's	7.75	5,006	x		
	Assistant JV Football	7.75	5,006		x		JV Track	7.75	5,006	x		
	Assistant Athletic Director	7.75	5,006		x		JV Beach Volleyball - Women's	7.75	5,006	x		
	Misc. Coach (other asst. coaches)	5.50	3,552		х		Assistant or Freshman Coach	5.50	3,552		х	
	Cheerleader Advisor	8.50	5,490	x		Fine Arts	Drama - 3 productions	8.50	5,490	x		
	Cheerleader Assistant	7.75	5,006	x			Middle School Drama - 2 Productions	6.00	3,875		х	
	Var Wrestling	8.50	5,490	х			Band Director - 3 productions	8.50	5,490	x		
	Var Soccer - Men's	8.50	5,490	х			Choral Director - 3 productions	8.50	5,490	х		
	Var Soccer - Women's	8.50	5,490	х			Elem & MS Music Director - 3 Productions	8.00	5,167		х	
	Var Basketball Men's	8.50	5,490	х			Dance Director - 3 productions	8.50	5,490	х		
	Var Basketball - Women's	8.50	5,490	х			Technical Director for High School Drama	7.75	5,006		х	
	JV Wrestling	7.75	5,006	х			Speech Coach	8.50	5,490	х		
	JV Soccer - Men's	7.75	5,006	x			Comp. H S Yearbook Advisor	8.50	5,490	x		
	JV Soccer - Women's	7.75	5,006	x			Newspaper Advisor	8.50	5,490	x		
	JV Basketball - Men's	7.75	5,006	x			Mock Trial OR Asst. Speech Coach	7.75	5,006	x		
	JV Basketball - Women's	7.75	5,006	x		MS Athletics	*Intermediate School Coaches	2.25	1,453		х	
	Freshman Basketball - Men's	6.00	3,875		х	1	*Intermediate Track/Cross Country	1.00	646		x	
	Freshman Basketball - Women's	6.00	3,875		х	·						
	Freshmen Soccer - Men's	6.00	3,875		х	Outdoor Education Stipend for Overnight Supervision of Students = \$225.00 per night						
	Freshmen Soccer - Women's	6.00	3,875		X	Hourly Service (Instructional)08075% of C-5 on Teacher Salary Schedule: \$58.59						
	Cheerleader Advisor	8.50	5,490		X							
	Cheerleader Assistant	7.75	5,006		х							
	chechedder rissistant	7.75	3,000		^	Curriculum Development/Inservice Extra Pay Stipend = \$250 full day Curriculum Development/Inservice Extra Pay Stipend = \$125 half day (up to 4 hours)						
						Psychologist Intern Stipend - 0.23% of A-1 on Teacher Salary Schedule						
						= \$148.54 per day (195 day maximum per school year)						
						Additionally, Psychologists Interns will receive three (3) paid personal days/year.						
						SRVTIP Stipends = \$1,500 (1) Inductee; \$3,300 (2) Inductees Unit Members that Supervise Interns = \$1,500 (1) Intern; \$3,300 (2) Interns						
										nir		
						Social Workers Providing Clinical Supervison for District Social Woerkers Earning Their LCSW Certification = \$1,500 (1) Social Worker; \$3,300 (2) Social Workes						

Effective: 7/1/25 Board Approved 1/14/25